
Directors: P W Coward, C E Coward, A D Coward, M D Coward, P R Coward     |     Registered in England No. 3464746     |     VAT Registration No. GB 188 0464 40

SPEC SHEET

    
 

Aluminium Handle 
with Polypropylene 
Sleeve
SKU: ALH8B

Anodised Aluminium threaded handle with a coloured 
sleeve, for use with all Hygiene Range products. 
Aluminium handles are available from 340mm to 
1550mm. Made from aluminium that’s at least 80% 
recycled.

Barcode: 804548001600

Blue

1535

40

0.584

80%

12

149

128

1550

Colour

Bristle Stiffness

Stock Material

Fill Material

Product Length (mm)

Product Width (mm)

Product Height (mm)

Product Weight (kg)

Trim Length

Country of Origin

Resin Set

Metal Detectable

Antimicrobial

Minimum Usage Temperature

UK Regulation Compliance

Maximum Usage Temperature

Food Contact

Chemical Tolerance

Care Instructions

Autoclave up to 134 deg

Temperature Tolerance

Storage

Machine Washable

Recycled Content

Biodegradable

Recyclable

Pack Size

Individual Product Packaging Description

Packaging Width (mm)

Packaging Height (mm)

Packaging Volume

Packaging Length (mm)

Aluminium Handle


