



## Aluminium Handle with Polypropylene Sleeve

## SKU: ALH8B

**Barcode:** 804548001600

Anodised Aluminium threaded handle with a coloured sleeve, for use with all Hygiene Range products. Aluminium handles are available from 340mm to 1550mm. Made from aluminium that's at least 80% recycled.

Aluminium Handle	
DRODUCT DETAILS	
PRODUCT DETAILS  Colour	Blue
	blue
Bristle Stiffness	
Stock Material	
Fill Material	1505
Product Length (mm)	1535
Product Width (mm)	40
Product Height (mm)	
Product Weight (kg)	0.584
Trim Length	
Country of Origin	
UK Regulation Compliance	
Resin Set	
Metal Detectable	
Antimicrobial	
PRODUCT USE	
Minimum Usage Temperature	
Maximum Usage Temperature	
Food Contact	
Chemical Tolerance	
PRODUCT CARE	
Care Instructions	
Autoclave up to 134 deg	
Machine Washable	
Temperature Tolerance	
Storage	
SUSTAINABILITY	
Recycled Content	80%
Biodegradable	
Recyclable	
PACKAGING	
Pack Size	12
Individual Product Packaging Description	
Packaging Length (mm)	1550
Packaging Width (mm)	149
Packaging Height (mm)	128
Packaging Volume	

**UK HEADQUARTERS** 

The Hill Brush Company Ltd Norwood Park, Mere Wiltshire, BA12 6FE

**a** +44 (0)17 4786 0494

illbrush.com

USA

Hill Brush Inc 811 Rolyn Avenue Baltimore, MD 21237